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- Fully Automatic
Tyre Changer

Model: Titanium 300/241T

Specifically designed with cars, motorcycles and
commercial wheels in mind, the TITANIUM fully
automatic tyre changer is the perfect addition to
your high work flow workshop.

« Double speed turntable (6-12 rpm)

« Mounting lever with plastic protection for alloy rims
« Lubricator + filter regulator assy

« Alloy rim protection

« Ring bracket and grease pot

- Bead breaker

« Pressure limiting value

« INFLATOR tyres inflation system
(15 Lt. Tank capacity)
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Dati tecnici Technical data E?;::;scﬂ;ten E::ﬁ;?é:‘i::iques Datos técnicos

Bloccaggio cerchio Rim clamping from Aussenaufspannung  Serrage jante de Bloqueo llanta por

dall'esterno outside der Felge I'extérieur el exterior 11"-22"
Bloccaggio cerchio Rim camping from Innenaufspannung Serrage jante de Bloqueo llanta por

dall'interno inside der Felge Iintérieur el interior 13"-24"
Diametro max. ruota Max. wheel diameter Max. Raddurchmesser ~ Diamétre max. roue Didmetro méx. rueda 1000 mm
Larghezza max. ruota Max. wheel width Max. Radbreite Largeur max. roue Anchura max. rueda 350 mm
Forza cilindro Bead-breaking Kraft des Force du vérin Fuerza cilindro 30200 N
stallonatore cylinder force Abdriickzylinders détalloneur destalonador (3080 Kg)
Pressione di servizio Operating pressure Betriebsdruck Pression de service Presion de servicio 8- 10 bar
Alimentazione Power supply Versorgungsspannung  Alimentation Alimentacion 400V 50 Hz - 3 ph *
Potenza motore Motor power Motorleistung Puissance moteur Potencia motor 08-1,1kw
Rumorosita Noise Gerduschpegel Niveau sonore Ruido 70 dB(A) /1mt
Peso Weight Gewicht Poids Peso 279 Kg
Dimensioni Dimension Abmessungen Encombrement Medidas “® 1280 x 1750 x 1970
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FOR MORE INFORMATION, PLEASE CONTACT

RECEPTION@PMAUTOEQ.COM.AU
& WWW.PMAUTOEQ.COM.AU
VEHICLE LIFTS

WORKSHOP EQUIPMENT

& U8/195-197 BANNISTER ROAD
CANNING VALE WA 6155
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